SANEO:
PLINTO:
ACERAS (espesor)
VIAL (espesor)
Talud desmonte
Talud terraplén
Pedraplén

PPLES. 1

0,600
0,150
0,450
0,570
0,200
1,000
1,000

-MEDICION AUXILIAR-

MOVIMIENTO DE TIERRAS

PPLES. 2

0,600
0,150
0,450
0,570
0,200
1,000
1,000

SECUND. 1

0,600
0,150
0,450
0,400
0,200
1,000
1,000

SECUND. 2

0,600
0,150
0,450
0,400
0,200
1,000
0,800

TERCIAR.1

0,600
0,000
0,450
0,450
0,200
1,000
0,600

TERCIAR.2

0,600
0,000
0,450
0,450
0,200
1,000
1,000

SECUND. 3

0,600
0,150
0,450
0,570
0,200
1,000
0,800

SECUND. 4

0,600
0,150
0,450
0,570
0,200
1,000
1,000



